LONGWOOD

Thursday, March 25

Friday, March 26

Saturday, March 27

V E R

LONGWOOD UNIVERSITY BOARD OF VISITORS

8:00 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

Schedule of Events
March 25-27, 2010
Check in at the Hampton Inn or Longwood Inn

Community Breakfast - Lancaster Rowe Gallery
(Board of Visitors, Faculty and Staff in the Cook-

Cole College of Arts and Sciences and Staff
Members of Facilities Management and
Information and Instructional Technology)

Board of Visitors’ Meeting
The Stallard Board Room — Lancaster 102

Break

Resume Board of Visitors’ Meeting
The Stallard Board Room — Lancaster 102

Lunch
Go Through Dining Hall Line
Dorrill Dining Hall

Resume Board of Visitors’ Meeting
The Stallard Board Room - Lancaster 102

Break

Resume Board of Visitors’ Meeting
The Stallard Board Room — Lancaster 102

Reception

Lancaster Rowe Gallery

(Board of Visitors, President & Executive
Council)

Continental Breakfast
The Stallard Board Room - Lancaster 102

Board Meeting
The Stallard Board Room - Lancaster 102



