

## LONGWOOD UNIVERSITY BOARD OF VISITORS

## Schedule of Events March 25-27, 2010

Thursday, March 25		Check in at the Hampton Inn or Longwood Inn
Friday, March 26	8:00 a.m.	Community Breakfast - Lancaster Rowe Gallery (Board of Visitors, Faculty and Staff in the Cook Cole College of Arts and Sciences and Staff Members of Facilities Management and Information and Instructional Technology)
	8:45 a.m.	Board of Visitors' Meeting The Stallard Board Room – Lancaster 102
	10:15 a.m.	Break
	10:30 a.m.	Resume Board of Visitors' Meeting The Stallard Board Room – Lancaster 102
	12:00 p.m.	Lunch Go Through Dining Hall Line Dorrill Dining Hall
	1:00 p.m.	Resume Board of Visitors' Meeting The Stallard Board Room - Lancaster 102
	2:30 p.m.	Break
	2:45 p.m.	Resume Board of Visitors' Meeting The Stallard Board Room – Lancaster 102
	5:30 p.m.	Reception Lancaster Rowe Gallery (Board of Visitors, President & Executive Council)
Saturday, March 27	8:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast The Stallard Board Room - Lancaster 102
	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting The Stallard Board Room - Lancaster 102